
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

1500 m M50
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Sean Wade USA Boston, USA 16-02-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 4:07.01
Shane Healy IRL Dublin, IRL 20-03-01EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 4:01.76

Robert CELIŃSKI Warszawa Toruń 23-04-01POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 4:09.76

Heat 1/2 Start: 24-03-22   11:23:50

1 2815 MARCOS Fernando LORENZO M50 4:29.923 Q    Spain

2 2708 RUBIO Miguel Angel BALAGUE M50 4:30.126 Q    Spain

3 2746 RINCON Juan Jose CRESPO M50 4:30.499 q    Spain

4 2971 Fredrik NYBÄCK M50 4:30.638 q    Sweden

5 3144 Brent BRODIE M50 4:30.915 q    United Kingdom

6 1977 Arkadiusz KOZAK M50 4:33.992 q SB   Poland

7 1209 Giuseppe BARBIROLO M50 4:40.074 q    Italy

8 1829 Dariusz GUZOWSKI M50 4:43.567 q SB   Poland

9 3240 Steve HALLAS M50 4:46.181  SB   United Kingdom

400m 1977 1:17.30 (1:17.30)

Intermediate

800m 1977 2:27.42 (1:10.12)

1200m 2815 3:36.87 (1:09.46)

Arkadiusz KOZAK

Arkadiusz KOZAK

MARCOS Fernando LORENZO

Heat 2/2 Start: 24-03-22   11:31:45

1 2977 Niclas PETTERSSON M50 4:35.531 Q    Sweden

2 3328 Anthony O`BRIEN M50 4:36.449 Q    United Kingdom

3 2709 LÓPEZ Ramiro Javier BARCIA M50 4:36.834 q    Spain

5 2012 Paweł KUNINA M50 4:47.667     Poland

6 810 Enrico NEUMANN M50 4:51.408     Germany

7 1176 Niall POWER M50 4:54.966     Ireland

8 1088 Garvin BOYCE M50 5:14.065  SB   Ireland

1681 Robert CELIŃSKI M50 DNS2     Poland

2230 Andrzej PIOTROWSKI M50 DNS10     Poland

400m 2977 1:09.11 (1:09.11)

Intermediate

800m 2977 2:27.65 (1:18.54)

1200m 2977 3:42.93 (1:15.28)

Niclas PETTERSSON

Niclas PETTERSSON

Niclas PETTERSSON
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 8  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 MARCOS Fernando LORENZO M50 Spain 4:29.921 Q    

2 Heat 1 RUBIO Miguel Angel BALAGUE M50 Spain 4:30.122 Q    

3 Heat 1 RINCON Juan Jose CRESPO M50 Spain 4:30.493 q    

4 Heat 1 Fredrik NYBÄCK M50 Sweden 4:30.634 q    

5 Heat 1 Brent BRODIE M50 United Kingdom 4:30.915 q    

6 Heat 1 Arkadiusz KOZAK M50 Poland 4:33.996 q SB   

7 Heat 2 Niclas PETTERSSON M50 Sweden 4:35.531 Q    

8 Heat 2 Anthony O`BRIEN M50 United Kingdom 4:36.442 Q    

9 Heat 2 LÓPEZ Ramiro Javier BARCIA M50 Spain 4:36.833 q    

11 Heat 1 Giuseppe BARBIROLO M50 Italy 4:40.077 q    

12 Heat 1 Dariusz GUZOWSKI M50 Poland 4:43.568 q SB   

13 Heat 1 Steve HALLAS M50 United Kingdom 4:46.189  SB   

14 Heat 2 Paweł KUNINA M50 Poland 4:47.665     

15 Heat 2 Enrico NEUMANN M50 Germany 4:51.406     

16 Heat 2 Niall POWER M50 Ireland 4:54.967     

17 Heat 2 Garvin BOYCE M50 Ireland 5:14.068  SB   

Heat 2 Andrzej PIOTROWSKI M50 Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Robert CELIŃSKI M50 Poland DNSDNS     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Heat 1 MARCOS Fernando LORENZO Spain 4:29.921 Q    

2 Heat 1 RUBIO Miguel Angel BALAGUE Spain 4:30.122 Q    

3 Heat 1 RINCON Juan Jose CRESPO Spain 4:30.493 q    

4 Heat 1 Fredrik NYBÄCK Sweden 4:30.634 q    

5 Heat 1 Brent BRODIE United Kingdom 4:30.915 q    

6 Heat 1 Arkadiusz KOZAK Poland 4:33.996 q SB   

7 Heat 2 Niclas PETTERSSON Sweden 4:35.531 Q    

8 Heat 2 Anthony O`BRIEN United Kingdom 4:36.442 Q    

9 Heat 2 LÓPEZ Ramiro Javier BARCIA Spain 4:36.833 q    

10 Heat 1 Giuseppe BARBIROLO Italy 4:40.077 q    

11 Heat 1 Dariusz GUZOWSKI Poland 4:43.568 q SB   

12 Heat 1 Steve HALLAS United Kingdom 4:46.189  SB   

13 Heat 2 Paweł KUNINA Poland 4:47.665     

14 Heat 2 Enrico NEUMANN Germany 4:51.406     

15 Heat 2 Niall POWER Ireland 4:54.967     

16 Heat 2 Garvin BOYCE Ireland 5:14.068  SB   

Heat 2 Robert CELIŃSKI Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Andrzej PIOTROWSKI Poland DNSDNS     
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